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School Calendar
2020-2021

First Semester Calendar

Monday - Friday August 3-7 Te:::g':'%;::l%qy
*Ij‘iizi::: ;:}:i::h July 29 - August 6 Virtual Open House-Zoom Meeting
Monday August 10 First Day of School

Monday September 7 Labor Day Holiday
Monday September 11 15" Progress Report - Going Home
Tuesday - Wednesday September 14-29 Stanford 10 National Testing Week
Tuesday - Friday September 15 -October 15 Celebrating Hispanic Heritage Month
Friday October 9 End of 1*" Marking Period (47 days)
Friday October 9 Hispanic Heritage Month Celebration
Monday - Tuesday October 12-13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Monday October 14 Begin 2" Marking Period
Monday Qctober 19 1*" Report Card - Going Home
Friday October 30 Professional Day
Wednesday November 18 2" Progress Report - Going Home
Monday - Friday November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break
Saturday December 12 Christmas Pageant
End of 2" Marking Period (40
Friday December 18 days)
Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
Two Weeks December 21 - January 1 Winter Break
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Second Semester Calendar

Monday January 4 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Begin 3" Marking Period
Tuesday January 5 Begin 2 Semester
Friday January 8 2" Report Card - Going Home
Martin Luther King, Jr.
Wty i e Student/Teacher Holiday

Sunday - Saturday

January 24 - January 30

National School Choice Week

Monday - Monday

February 1 - March 1

Celebrating Black History Month

Wednesday February 10 3" Progress Report - Going Home
Friday February 26 Black History Month Celebration
Presidents' Day
Nusnaay Rebeige =2 Student/Teacher Holiday

Friday - Saturday

Covid - 19 Pending (TBD)

FLOCS Competition in Lakeland, Florida

Thursday March 11 End of 3" Marking Period (46 days)
Friday March 12 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Monday - Friday March 15 - 19 Spring Break
Monday March 22 Begin 4™ Making Period (46 days)
Wednesday March 24 3™ Report Card - Going Home
Thursday - Wednesday April 1-14 Stanford 10 National Testing Week
TBD Covid-19 Pending (TBD) GradBash Field Trip (12" Grade)
Thursday April 1 Easter Pageant
5 : Passover Friday
Fiday Apil 2 Student/Teacher Holiday
. . Senior (12™) Last Day of School Work
Friday A1 30 Ending Marking Period
Banquet Ceremony/Ring Ceremony
Saturday May 1 (Prom)
Monday - Friday May 3-May 7 Teacher Appreciation Week
TBD Covid-19 Pending (TBD) Gradventure Field Trip (8" Grade)
Monday - Tuesday May 24-25 Graduation Day
End of 4™ Marking Period
Wiy Wiay 27 Last Day of School
Thursday - Friday May 26-27 Post Planning/Teacher Workday

*TSD=178*
*TBD* - To Be Discussed

* Remember that make up days will be revised by weather*
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